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= Student engagement

Seniors

Service-Learning

About how many of
your courses at this
institution have
included a community-
based project (service-
learning)?

Learning Community

Participate in a learning

community or some
other formal program
where groups of
students take two or
more classes together.
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Research with a Faculty Member

Work with a faculty
member on a research
project.
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Internship or Field Experience

Participate in an
internship, co-op, field
experience, student
teaching, or clinical
placement.

Study Abroad

Participate in a study
abroad program.
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Culminating Senior Experience

Complete a culminating

senior experience

(capstone course, senior

project or thesis,
comprehensive exam,
portfolio, etc.).

Note: Results weighted by institution-reported sex and enrollment status (and institutional size for comparison groups).
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University of Houston

% Some

o1 [
47
44

49

% Plan to do

15[l
10
9

10

% Plan to do

1o [l
14
12

12

% Plan to do

v
27
23

24

% Plan to do

13l

8

% Plan to do

20 Il
25
23

24

% None

< I
43
48

39

% Have not decided

17/
14
1

14

% Have not decided

2 Il
16
13

15

% Have not decided

1
10
8

10

% Have not decided

16 [l
13
10

12

% Have not decided

11
11
9

10

% Do not plan to do

s I
54
56

53

% Do not plan to do

<o/ I
48
47

49

% Do not plan to do

14
15
15

17

% Do not plan to do

s N
66
64

67

% Do not plan to do

20 Il
24
26

21




